Life

Holiday Inn & Suites, Downtown Vancouver Master of Ceremonies: Albertos Polizogopoulos

Friday, October 28, 2016
6.30-7.30 pm
7.00-7.10 pm
7.10-8.30 pm

8.30-9.30 pm

Saturday, October 29", 2016
7.00—-7.50 am
7.50-8.00 am
8:00—-9.00 am

9:00-10.00 am

10.00-10.15am
10.15-10.30 am
10.30-11.30am

11.30-12.30 pm

12.30-12.35pm
12.35-1.30 pm
1.30-2.30 pm

2.30-3.15 pm

3.15-3.30 pm

3.30-4.00 pm

4.00-7.00 pm

2016 Conference Schedule*

Registration
Will Johnston: Words of welcome; Faye Sonier: Housekeeping

Session One: Dr. Margaret Cottle — Euthanasia, Assisted Suicide and Palliative
Care in a Post-Carter Canada

Social

Breakfast and Late Registration
Faye Sonier: Housekeeping

Session Two: Dr. Stephen Genuis: Infertility and Assisted Reproductive
Technologies

Session Three: Dr. Stephen Genuis: Emerging trends and ideas in the field of
contraception

Dr. Stephen Genuis: Q&A
Break

Session Four: Albertos Polizogopoulos: Conscience Rights in Canada: An
Update on the Law

Session Five: Quentin Genuis: After Autonomy: If choice is not sufficient to
guide the future of bioethics, what is?

Group Photo
Lunch

Session Six: Stephanie Gray: Equipped to Engage: How to Winsomely Speak
about Abortion

Session Seven: Stephanie Gray: What you need to know about talking to the
media

Stephanie Gray: Q &A

Session Eight A: Moderated Role Playing Groups: Equipping to Engage
Session Eight B: Moderated Discussion Groups: Equipping to Engage

Break (4.00 — 5.00 pm Meeting for CPL Board of Directors)
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Life

6.15-7.00 pm
7.00-9.30 pm

Sunday, October 30", 2016

7.00 —8.00 am
8.00-8.15am
8.15-9.45 am

9.45-10.15am

10.15-10.30 am
10.30-11.15am

10.30-11.15am

11.15-12.15 pm

11.15-12.15 pm

12.15pm —12.30 pm

2016 Conference Schedule*

Donor-hosted private event

Banguet and Keynote Address. (Dress: Business Attire)
Session Nine: Dr. Angus Reid: Exploring and Understanding Canadian
Perspectives on Abortion

Breakfast
Faye Sonier: Housekeeping

Session Ten: Doreen Yung: Testimony Panel — Navigating Challenges that
Women Experiencing Unplanned Pregnancies Face

Session Eleven: Justin Wiesinger on Hush, the Documentary

Break

Session Twelve A: Dr. Will Johnston: Why now? Reflecting on the Fruition of
Progressivism

Session Twelve B: Mr. Sean Murphy: The Difficult Compromise: The CMA and
Referral (1969-2016)

Session Thirteen A: Dr. Ryan Wilson: Surviving Medical School as a Pro-Life
Student (Session for Medical Students)

Session Thirteen B: Panel: Dr. Stephen Genuis, Dr. Will Johnston & Albertos
Polizogopoulos: A Strategy for Moving Forward as Pro-Life Practitioners
(Session for Residents and Physicians)

Closing Remarks, Survey Submissions and Snacks for the Road

*This Group Learning program has been certified by the College of Family Physicians of Canada and the British
Columbia Chapter for up to 5 Mainpro+ credits.
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